

MACC 26 of 2025
CNR WBBK01-000239-2025

Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, (WB00870) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated)
Court, Bankura

Order No 03
Date 12.03.2025

Petitioners file lawyer hazira.

No S/R is received.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 22.05.2025 for S/R, A/D and appearance.