

M.A.C.C 26 / 2025
CNR No. WBBK 01-000239-2025
J. O Code – WB 00653

Present : Sk. Mohammad Reza Additional District Judge, 1st Court, Bankura (in-charge)

Order No. 07 Dated, 09.01.2026:

Today is fixed for filing W/S by O.P no. 1.

Petitioner files hajira through ld. advocate.

O.P No. 02 files hajira through ld. advocate.

A petition has been filed on behalf of the O.P No. 01 praying for time for filing W/S on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Regular P.O is transferred.

The case is adjourned today.

To 09. 03. 2026 for filing W/S by O.P No. 01.

Sd/- Sk. Mohammad Reza
Judge M.A.C Tribunal
Bankura (in-charge)